
M E N U

HOT DRINKS COLD DRINKS 
vietnamese iced coffee

fresh coconut juice

fresh orange juice

iced coffee

iced latte

iced chocolate

iced mocha

iced long black

iced chai

soft drink

sparkling water

'Keri' juice 

(orange, apple, 

orange & mango)

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

3 | 4.5

4

4.5

white/black 

hot chocolate/mocha

chai/dirty chai  

loose leaf brewed chai 

affogato

tea   

(english, earl grey, green tea,

peppermint, lemongrass +

ginger) 

4.5 | 5

4.5 | 5

4.5 | 5

5.5

5

5

Takeaway:   4.5  |  5  |  6

soy | almond | oat | lactose free | decaf 
| extra shot | honey | syrups  +50c

@hochi_mini
www.hochimini.com.au



the brekkie banh mi
pate, egg butter, egg & bacon  

crispy roast pork 
grilled chicken
grilled pork
tofu (v/vo) 
salad (v/vo) 

12



12
12
12
12
12

pork + prawn 
chicken + avo 
prawn + avo 
lemongrass beef
crispy roast pork 
grilled chicken 
tofu (v)
grilled pork

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

BÁNH MI
Viet baguette w/ pate, egg butter, carrot,

cucumber, coriander, chilli 

CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE:
HOISIN, HOCHI, SWEET CHILLI, NUOC MAM 

RICE PAPER ROLLS
Sold individually  |  GF

crispy roast pork
grilled chicken
lemongrass beef
grilled pork
pork spring roll
vege spring roll
tofu (v)

16.9
16.9
16.9
16.9
16.9
16.9
16.9

BÚN
VERMICELLI NOODLE BOWL 

w/ cucumber, carrot, mint, coriander, fried
shallots, nuoc mam dressing  | GF

grilled chicken
crispy roast pork
prawn 
pork + prawn 
tofu (v)

16
16
16
18
15

ADD PORK  SPR ING ROLLS  +2
ADD VEGE  SPR ING ROLLS  +3

pork spring rolls 6pcs
vege spring rolls 6pcs (v)
grilled pork skewers 3pcs (gf)

10.5
12.5

7.5

STREET SNACKS 

sliced beef 
sliced beef + beef balls 

18
18.5

PHO
Vietnamese beef noodle soup | GF  

GOI 
VIET SALAD

w/ cabbage, carrot, coriander, mint, fried
shallots, nuoc mam dressing | GF 

@hochi_mini
www.hochimini.com.au

v = vegetarian   vo = vegan option  
gf = gluten free         = recommended

*vo made upon request
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